FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
ISOMETRIC VIEW
SIDE VIEW
1
1
2

(SEE NOTE 4)
OVERALL DEPTH
(SEE TABLE)
CARTRIDGE TABLE
MODEL NO.
ORDERING
CODES (EDP
NO.)
MEDIA TYPE
NOMINAL
MICRON
RATING
PEAK FLOW
RATE (GPM)
(SEE NOTE 8)
BBC-150-ACP 68100625 CARBON 5 15
BBC-150-D1 68100626 PP 1 100
BBC-150-D5 68100628 PP 5 100
BBC-150-D20 68100627 PP 20 100
BBC-150-D50 68100629 PP 50 100
BBC-150-P1 68100630 PP 1 150
BBC-150-P5 68100632 PP 5 150
BBC-150-P20 68100631 PE 20 150
BBC-150-P50 68100633 PE 50 150
BBC-150-PM150 68100634 MESH 150 150